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SCHOOL 

 
NURSE 

 
PHONE 
EXTENSION 

 
EMAIL 

 
Barlow School 

 
Niija Williams, RN 

 
   4293 

 
nwilliams@plainfield.k12.nj.us 

 
Cedarbrook School 

 
Lory Estefa, RN 

 
    4275 

 
lestfa@plainfield.k12.nj.us 

 
Clinton Elementary 
School 

 
Monique Jackson-
McGriff, RN 

 
    4219 

 
mjacksonmcgriff@plainfield.k12.nj.us 

 
Cook Elementary School 

 
Amber McKnight, RN 
 

 
 4211 

 
amcknight@plainfield.k12.nj.us 
 

 
Emerson Community 
School  

 
Karen Bailey-Robinson, 
RN 

 
    4203 

 
kbailyrobinson@plainfield.k12.nj.us 

 
Evergreen Elementary 
School 

 
Esther DaSilva, RN 

 
   4257 

 
edasilva@plainfield.k12.nj.us 

 
Jefferson Elementary 
School 

 
Hope Ratliff, RN 

 
   4247 

 
hratliff@plainfield.k12.nj.us 

 
Stillman School  

 
Francisca Boayke, RN 

 
   4237 

 
fboakye@plainfield.k12.nj.us 

 
Washington Community 
School 

 
Dayra Torres, RN 

 
  4228 

 
dtorres@plainfield.k12.nj.us 

 
Hubbard Middle School 

 
Heidi Cadet, RN 

  
   4313 

 
hcadet@plainfield.k12.nj.us 

 
Maxson Middle School 

 
Aisha Williamson, RN  

 
   4304 

 
awilliamson@plainfield.k12.nj.us 

Plainfield Academy for 
the Arts and Advanced 
Studies (PAAAS) 

 
Glen Johnstone, RN 

 
   4376 

 
gjohnstone@plainfield.k12.nj.us 

 
Plainfield High School 

 
Sharon Hammond, RN 

 
   4411 

 
shammond@plainfield.k12.nj.us 

 
Plainfield High School  

 
Shellon Jack, RN  

 
 4423 

 
sjack@plainfield.k12.nj.us 



 


